
Come meet us!
A number of drop in sessions and public meetings have been organised, details of which 
are set out below. Drop in sessions will be staffed by members of the Development 
Plan team who will be happy to answer any queries you may have in an informal setting 
regarding the Draft Plan Strategy. Public Meetings will consist of a short presentation 
outlining the aims of the Strategy, followed by question and answer sessions.

Date Venue Time

Tuesday 6 November 2018 Strule Arts, Omagh 12noon - 4pm

Wednesday 7 November 2018 Aughakillymaude, Community 
& Mummers, Derrylin

10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Thursday 8 November 2018 Derrygonnelly,  
Community Centre

10am – 12noon  
2pm-4pm

Tuesday 13 November 2018 Belcoo,  
Community Centre

10am – 12noon  
2pm-4pm

Wednesday 14 November 2018 Bawnacre,  
Irvinestown

10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Thursday 15 November 2018 Dromore Leisure Complex 10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Tuesday 20 November 2018 Townhall,  
Committee Room, Enniskillen

12noon – 4pm

Thursday 22 November 2018 Belleek  
Community Centre

10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Thursday 29 November 2018 Owenkillew Centre,  
Gortin

10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Tuesday 4 December 2018 Castle Park Leisure Centre, 
Lisnaskea

10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Wednesday  5 December 2018 Milestone Centre,  
Carrickmore                 

10am – 12noon 
2pm-4pm

Drop-In Sessions

Public Meetings
Date Venue Time

Tuesday 6 November 2018 Tara Centre, Omagh 5:30pm – 7pm

Tuesday 13 November 2018 Belcoo, Community Centre 5:30pm – 7pm

Tuesday 20 November 2018 Townhall, Committee Room 1c, 
Enniskillen

5:30pm – 7pm

Thursday 29 November 2018 Owenkillew Centre, Gortin 5:30pm – 7pm

Tuesday 4 December 2018 Castle Park Leisure Centre 
Lisnaskea

5:30pm – 7pm


